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Capitol Campus vs. Shippensburg
Hershey Park View Golf Course

Capitol Campus
Barry Lindsay
Joe Maschue
Barry Dore
Kevin Michael
Don Beaner
Frank Bruno
Jeff Seaton

Points
42-
43-
40-41-81
45-45-90
45-45-90
43-45-88
47-45-92

Shippensburg
John Donohue
Jack Leonard
Jack Benswanger
Bruce Snyder
Brad Everly
Jim Hartline
William Burke

41-40-81
49-41-90
44-41-85
35-40-75
43-47-93
46-47-93
41-43-84

Points
3
1

Capitol Campus vs. University of Baltimore
Shippensburg—April 20, 1971

Capitol Campus
Barry Lindsay
Joe Maschue
Barry Dore
Kevin Michael
Don Beaner

42-
43-
40-41-81
45-45-90
45-45-95

University of Baltimore
Bob Morrison
Gary Ambrose
Doug Dunlap
Ron Persinger
Joe Jankiewicz

43-39-82
45-43-88
43-39-82
38-43-81
45-48-93

Capitol Campus vs. Eastern Baptist
April 23, 1971 at Hershey Park View Golf Course

Capitol Campus Pts. E. Baptist

Capitol Campus Pts. E. Baptist Pts.
Barry Lindsay, 7&6 3 Don Beck 0
Joe Maschue, 8&7 3 Wayne Trivelpiece 0
Kevin Michael, 5&4 3 Dick Campbell 0
Don Beaner, 7&6 3 Jay Guilford 0

CAP/TOL CAMPUS VARSITY GOLF
Capitol Campus vs. Shippensburg
Results of 4/18/71 Golf Match at
Hershey Park View Golf Course

Capitol Campus
Barry Lindsay
Joe Maschue
Barry Dore
Kevin Michael
Don Beaner
Bob Hartman
Jeff Seaton

Capitol Campus
Barry Lindsay
Joe Maschue
Kevin Michael
Don Beaner
Frank Bruno
Bob Hartman

Shippensburg
John Donohue
Charles Fields
Jack Benswanger
Jack Leonard
Bruce Snyder
Charles Meyers

Capitol Campus
Barry Lindsay
Joe Maschue
Kevin Michael
Don Beaner
Frank Bruno
Bob Hartman

45-41-86
42-40-82
45-
48-41-89
46-
48-54-102

38-41-79
41-40-81
4445-89
41-37-78
4141-82
38-39-78

45-41-86
42-40-82
45-
48-41-89
46-
48-54-102

East Stroudsburg
Tom Bartolacci
Jim Cotner
Bob Lalli
Barry Conan
Jim Schaeffer
Frank Tilly

36-40-76
43-
39-39-78
39-40-79
44-
44-38-82

Shippensburg
John Donohue
Jack Leonard
Kevin Bartlett
Jack Benswanger
Bruce Snyder
Brad Everly
William Burke

Triangular Match—Stroudsburg, PA—April 21, 1971

Points
a

Points
2b
2b

Points
0
1
0
0
0
0

Points
3
2
3
3
1
3

You’re People, We’re People, TOGETHER...
We Can Make It Happen...

PRESIDENT - Terry Wiminer
VICE PRESIDENT - Caddie Labar

TREASURER ■ Dan Ekbeig
Make Sure Your Vote Is Heard...

Points

Points
2

THE CAPITOLIST Wednesday, May 5, 1971

INTRAMURAL
ROLLER

SKATING
DECATHALON

The Recreation/Athletic
Department has rented the use
of the Gold Skate Roller Rink
on Route 230 East of
Middletown, for its 2nd
Intramural skating decathalon.

Skate rental and admission is
FREE! Students must supply
their own transportation to and
from the Gold Skate (4 miles).
Food and drinks are available
but must be paid for
individually. Valid student ID’s
will be requested for admission.

The program of activities will
begin at 7:30 p.m. and end at
11:00 p.m. of Tuesday, May 11,
1971. Activities will include free
skating, skate wheel relay, flat
lap racing, (3, 6,16 laps for men
and 3,6, 12 for women) pursuit
racing, backward race and
obstacle race. Awards will be
given to the winning teams and
points will be awarded for the
All-Sports Trophy.

All students, faculty and staff
are welcome to participate. If
you have questions call
787-7751.

CAPITOL CAMPUS
BOWLING RESULTS

Hermies
Dr. Shock
Studs
Sons of Italy
Last Place
Orpheus
Little Studs
Movement
Sandbox “5”
Team 2

Score
1 up
4&3
Even
361
362
2&1
2&1


